MTB ULTRA MARATHON 2017

Relatério Geral - SPORT - Feminino
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Nome

ELIZANGELA MORETTO
ROSANGELA MARIA BILINSKI
SOLANGE ALVES AZEVEDO TKOTZ
ANGELA ZATTAR

ANDREA CRISTINA L DELLA COLLETA
ROSEMARY LOPES DA SILVA
TAIANA CARINHAS

MARCIA IRIS VILWOCK VARGAS
ISADORA GABRIELI DA SILVA
EDNEIA DE ARAUJO DE LARA

MARCIA VALERIA LAIBIDA

GETERCAO ANTONIO DALAVALE

ROSANA MULLER
DANIELA QUILES FUJITA
JOCELI BERTOJA

Relatorio emitido em 13/11/2017 as 15:47:02

34
42
37
40
38
48
30
36
17
44

45
41

32
33
44

Fx.Et.
F0034
F3544
F3544
F3544
F3544
F4599
F0034
F3544
F0034
F3544

F4599
F3544

F0034
F0034
F3544

CIl.Fx.

1

NP N W

o w o\

SX.

F

F

Equipe
RED BIKES
CICLES LANGNER
BIKESHOP EL SHADAI

Tempo
02:55:20
02:56:41

03:16:22

MANZATI MOTOS/BIKES 03:44:27

BIKESHOP EL SHADAI
BIKE BROTHERS
CICLES LANGNER
PEDALA MAIS CORUPA
BHPB PONTES BIKE

MATA ATLANTICA
MALINOVSKI
CICLES LANGNER
MATA ATLANTICA
MALINOVSKI
MULLER BIKES

BIKE BROTHERS

03:58:32
04:05:03
04:06:18
04:19:54
04:33:15

04:36:57

04:50:50
04:54:36

04:55:39
05:43:39

06:28:39
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